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Anlage
Max-Liebermann-Str. 85a , 04157 Leipzig
info@tcwackergohlis.de

Sportwart/in
Luther, Sebastian
T 0152-01705051 syracus@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Reschke, Ramona
T +4915757091820 r.reschke@kabelmail.de
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Damen 30 4er (4er) | Bezirksklasse Senioren

MF: Ramona Reschke

m +4915757091820; r.reschke @kabelmail.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kamann, Carolin
Kranich, Kerstin
Dressler, Theresa
Reschke, Ramona
Kunst, Luisa
Wegner, Hania
Seim, Astrid
Schwella, Saskia
Dr. Ecke, Henriette
Hecking, Bettina
Pfau, Theresa
Schmidt, Denise
Naumann, Sylke
Tennert, Ulrike
Huhnerschulte, Julia
Rast, Susanne
Nguyen, Phuong
Seehawer, Sabine
Antony, Sylke
Fieber, Ina

21 Ryks, Isabell
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ID-Nr.

28700020
26050722
27301033
27192480
29305251
28052702
26851229
29005289
26601230
27354242
29254538
28052703
26852588
28053596
27853951
25201764
29355209
27851194
26954683
28053597
28551577

LK

LK13,4
LK13,6
LK17,1
LK17,0
LK18,2
LK19,3
LK20,7
LK21,2
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK23,9
LK22,4
LK23,9
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK23,8
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